Panama

Sizes
17x2.4m
2x3m
25x3.5m

3x4m

VIEW PRODUCT ONLINE

Papyrus Kale
PAN-PY PAN-KA

Construction: Hand woven flat weave
End finish: Jute turnover

Height: 11mm

Handmade in India.

Armadillo supports Care & Fair
initiatives and projects.

50% Wool & 50% Jute Weft with 100%
Jute Warp

Please contact your consultant
for more information.

Our rugs are 100% Red List Free.

Reaction to fire tests for floorings.

Residential

Living
Dining
Bedroom
Home office
Hall runner




